RACE = v

g FH 2 rN—KT v T FH.2009 C Total Result
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, ['?,_.f o
%%[,m Gradient, NOVA SKYWALK,MAC PARA == YO ounce u,gm S, PoROTECH AW AividK
T1 09pcl_shishiku_task1challeng 23.8Km
T2 09pcl_shishiku_task2challeng 24.6 Km
JEGL  Team#B No. #{EA—H— HWika T1 T2 Total
1 FHRBEE 35
EANSE 340  Gradient Golden2 (] 4700] 318
EHFERT 412 Gin gliders ZOOM 311 ] 252
xE BEF 421 NOVA Mentor [] 150 351
HEEIZ TR 309  AXIS VEGA2 (] 1s0l] 314
2 TYyFQ 32
= T 372 NOVA Mentor 361 205
WA iH 374  Gradient Golden2 (] 266[] 134
ED T 362 NOVA FACTOR (] 150 0
3 F—LRET-Y 81
XE EB 416  Gradient Aspen3 495 134
TH &F 302  Gradient Golden2 (] 4670] 0
EithiE—ER 418  Gradient Aspen2 (] 150l 193
EE L4 329  Gradient Aspen2 (1 3190] 0
4 SHE2009 28
BEEVF 337 MAC Eden3 150 246
EiD OEF 325  Gin gliders Zulu [1 150[] 193
4 WHHFWNHFT—T—F—L4 28
it BE 336 NIVIUK ARTIK2 [1 150 183
TR FERE 407  NIVIUK ARTIK2 [1 3150} 0
FK =T 414 Gin gliders REBEL 311 [ 0
HiE R 349  Gradient Golden? [1 2970 0
it B2 335 MAC ENVY [1 150 0
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JBHL = Team#

6 RhA+SA4
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RACE = o

No.

380
353
395

321
314

HEA—D—

Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Gin gliders
NOVA

Hixsa

Sigma6
Oasis
Zulu

SPRINT
Mentor

LRI

<RI

T1

364 [
307
150 [

150 [
oV

T2

134
141
141

Total

24

20
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